
A * indicates a test day > 3 standard deviations within the category.  

 

ADGA 2023 PERFORMANCE BREEDLEADERS 

NIGERIAN DWARF Volume #70 

All-Time Nigerian Dwarf Milk Production Record Holder 

SG SUGAR MOON V ZUZANNA 4*M PD1637029 2018 5-02 305 2190-106/4.8-83/3.8 

Bred By: Sharon A Peck, Vermont 

 
All-Time Nigerian Dwarf Butterfat Record Holder 

SG BETTER WAYZ HARMONY CARABEAR 3*M PD1884511 2020 305 2-11 1350-136/10.4-46/3.4 

Bred By: A Better Way LLC, Virginia 

 
 REG # DOE AGE DIM MILK F P Owner/ Agent Breeder 

MILK PRODUCTION 

1 PD1973401 CEDAR VIEW DESTINY 2*M 4-08 305 1750   105 78 INMAN, DEBRA INMAN, DEBRA 

2 PD2006436 CEDAR VIEW ROSALIA 6*M 4-06 305 1700  94 71 INMAN, DEBRA INMAN, DEBRA 

3 PD2152208 AGS FLOWERINGTREE LIL LLAMA 3-09 305 1680  93 66 NOBLE, CHRIS NOBLE, CHRIS 

4 PD2092895 HANSON HIDEAWAY B'UDDERCREAM 2-09 305 1590   96 73 HANSON, AMANDA HANSON, AMANDA 

5 PD1738458 SGCH CEDAR VIEW PHOEBE 4*M 8-04 305 1550   103 73 INMAN, DEBRA INMAN, DEBRA 

6 PD1774750 SG BETTER WAYZ SWISSMISS CARABEAR 3*M 7-00 305 1540 128 59 A BETTER WAY, LLC A BETTER WAY, LLC 

6 PD1924936 CEDAR VIEW QUEENLEIGH 6*M 5-02 305 1540 87 63 INMAN, DEBRA INMAN, DEBRA 

8 PD2008147 HANSON HIDEAWAY MM FUN DIP 4*M 4-01 305 1530 104 70 HANSON, AMANDA HANSON, AMANDA 

9 PD2176876 LIL MISS B HAVEN SEA OF LOVE 2-00 305 1520 85 67 CARTER, BENTLEY CARTER, BENTLEY 

10 PD2017476 CEDAR VIEW VERSAILLES 5*M  3-11 305 1510 98 70 INMAN, DEBRA INMAN, DEBRA 
BUTTERFAT PRODUCTION 

1 PD1774750 SG BETTER WAYZ SWISSMISS CARABEAR 3*M 7-00 305 1540 128 8.3 A BETTER WAY, LLC A BETTER WAY, LLC 

2 PD2176152 BETTER WAYZ CUDDLES 2-02 305 1200 109 9.1 A BETTER WAY, LLC A BETTER WAY, LLC 

3 PD1973401 CEDAR VIEW DESTINY 2*M 4-08 305 1750 105 6.0 INMAN, DEBRA INMAN, DEBRA 

4 PD2008147 HANSON HIDEAWAY MM FUN DIP 4*M 4-01 305 1530 104 6.8 HANSON, AMANDA HANSON, AMANDA 

4 PD2176499 BETTER WAYZ APHRODITE 1-11 305 1230 104 8.5 A BETTER WAY, LLC A BETTER WAY, LLC 

6 PD1738458 SGCH CEDAR VIEW PHOEBE 4*M 8-04 305 1550 103 6.6 INMAN, DEBRA INMAN, DEBRA 

7 PD1848909 SG GLADDIE ACRES CC REESES 3*M 6-01 305 1370 102 7.4 HANSON, AMANDA MATHAE, MIRANDA 

8 PD1972743 SG BETTER WAYZ ISABELLE 3*M 5-00 276 1080 100 9.3 A BETTER WAY, LLC A BETTER WAY, LLC 

9 PD1786710 SG 5 FOLD FARM HB DAZ'D N'CUNFUZD 2*M 7-09 305 1370 99 7.2 LAMONT, NANCY OASIS, DESERT 

9 PD2121226 CEDAR VIEW KOKONUT 2-07 305 1320 99 7.5 INMAN, DEBRA INMAN, DEBRA 

 9 PD2176154 BETTER WAYZ AUTUMN PUMPKIN 2-01 305 1280 99 7.7 A BETTER WAY, LLC A BETTER WAY, LLC 
PROTEIN PRODUCTION 

1 PD1973401 CEDAR VIEW DESTINY 2*M 4-08 305 1750 78 4.5 INMAN, DEBRA INMAN, DEBRA 

2 PD1738458 SGCH CEDAR VIEW PHOEBE 4*M 8-04 305 1550 73 4.7 INMAN, DEBRA INMAN, DEBRA 

2 PD2092895 HANSON HIDEAWAY B'UDDERCREAM 2-09 305 1590 73 4.6 HANSON, AMANDA HANSON, AMANDA 

4 PD2006436 CEDAR VIEW ROSALIA 6*M 4-06 305 1700 71 4.2 INMAN, DEBRA INMAN, DEBRA 

4 PD1892269 SG CEDAR VIEW BIANCA 4*M 6-08 305 1430 71 5.0 INMAN, DEBRA INMAN, DEBRA 

6 PD2008147 HANSON HIDEAWAY MM FUN DIP 4*M 4-01 305 1530 70 4.6 HANSON, AMANDA HANSON, AMANDA 

6 PD2017476 CEDAR VIEW VERSAILLES 5*M  3-11 305 1510 70 4.6 INMAN, DEBRA INMAN, DEBRA 

8 PD2176876 LIL MISS B HAVEN SEA OF LOVE 2-00 305 1520 67 4.4 CARTER, BENTLEY CARTER, BENTLEY 

9 PD2152208 AGS FLOWERINGTREE LIL LLAMA 3-09 305 1680 66 3.9 NOBLE, CHRIS NOBLE, CHRIS 

10 PD2118477 CEDAR VIEW FLORIANA 2-09 305 1330 64 4.8 INMAN, DEBRA INMAN, DEBRA 


